N Y W R W N

William P. Sullivan (#005956)

LAW OFFICES OF

WILLIAM P. SULLIVAN, PLLC

P.0. BOX 4068

Cave Creek, Arizona 85327

Telephone: (602) 595-3800
wps@wsullivan.attorney

Attorney for Navopache Electric Cooperative

IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA

IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF MARICOPA

IN RE THE GENERAL
ADJUDICATION OF ALL RIGHTS
TO USE WATER IN THE LITTLE CV6417-033-9005
COLORADO RIVER AND SOURCE

PROPOSED)

ORDER GRANTING WITHDRAWAL AND
REQUEST TO AMEND THE COURT
APPROVED MAILING LISTS

The Court, having reviewed the Application for Withdrawal of SOC and Counsel and to
Amend the Court Approved Mailing Lists on behalf of Navopache Electric Cooperative and
William P. Sullivan and good cause appearing; ‘

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED granting Navopache Electric Cooperative’s withdrawal of
SOC 39-081708 and from CV6417-033-9005;

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED granting the withdrawal of William P. Sullivan and the
Law Offices of William P. Sullivan, PLLC as counsel for Navopache Electric Cooperative for
all matters associated with In re the General Adjudication of All Rights to Use Water in the

Little Colorado River System and Source, including CV6417-033-9005;




10
11
12
13
14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

IT IS FURTHER ORDERED amending the mailing lists for CV6417-033-9005 to

remove Navopache Electric Cooperative and William P. Sullivan of the Law Offices of William

P. Sullivan, PL
Dated 7

“SRerri L. Zen
Special Master




