1	William P. Sullivan (#005956)	
2	LAW OFFICES OF WILLIAM P. SULLIVAN, PLLC	
3	P.O. BOX 4068 Cave Creek, Arizona 85327 Telephone: (602) 595-3800	
4		
5	wps@wsullivan.attorney	
6	Attorney for Navopache Electric Cooperative	
7	IN THE SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF ARIZONA	
8	IN AND FOR THE COUNTY OF MARICOPA	
9		
10	IN RE THE GENERAL ADJUDICATION OF ALL RIGHTS	
11	TO USE WATER IN THE LITTLE COLORADO RIVER AND SOURCE	CV6417-033-9005
12	COLOICADO RIVER AND SOURCE	(PROPOSED)
13		ORDER GRANTING WITHDRAWAL AND
14	* *	REQUEST TO AMEND THE COURT APPROVED MAILING LISTS
15		
16	The Court, having reviewed the Application for Withdrawal of SOC and Counsel and to	
17	Amend the Court Approved Mailing Lists on behalf of Navopache Electric Cooperative and	
18	William P. Sullivan and good cause appearing;	
19	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED granting Navopache Electric Cooperative's withdrawal or	
20	SOC 39-081708 and from CV6417-033-9005;	
21	IT IS FURTHER ORDERED granting the withdrawal of William P. Sullivan and the	
22	Law Offices of William P. Sullivan, PLLC as counsel for Navopache Electric Cooperative for	
23	all matters associated with In re the General Adjudication of All Rights to Use Water in the	
24	Little Colorado River System and Source, including CV6417-033-9005;	
25		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
26		
27		
28	e.	